® o)

A

— bAP —

KABA

PICTPETO

ECMPECO

AMEPUKAHO

KAMYYUHO

KANYYUHO Ha besnakTosHomy morioL
KAMYYUHO Ha murmansHomy MoroLi
JNIATE

JIATE Ha besnaxktosHomy Moo
JIATE Ha myraansHomy Monoui

PAD

ONET YAWT

KABA BE3 KOOEIHY

KAKAO

BINNN YAN

AV MY TAH CIfIbBEP

JEJIEHUN YAU
SETEHWTA TIMANATICHKWT
FAHAYZEP MY YA
CEHYA XALY MIZOP!

YOPHUI YAK

KAHHETIA LEANOH

ACCAM MENEHT

IHFAILL BPEKDACT CEHT EHLIPIOC
TAPIKUTIHI CAMMEP 0N

MY EP AH BAO

MY EP CENEKLLH

3EJIEHUI 3 ACMUHOM
'KACMYH TIHT 10AHb
JKACMVH rong

TPAB'AHWUNA HAN
BETHEC KA

'KEHBLLIEHEBA JOMHA
ANOHCHKA /IUNA

POVBYLL NONYHULIA 3 BEPLIKAMA
POMALLKA

OIPMOBI MIKCK
IMBUPHA

ATIHMi

OBAINAXOBIA
MAPAKYEBI
MAPOKKAHCBKI
AENBCHHOBIA
NIAIMOBH

34
34
34
a0
67
85
a0
67
85
67
67
34
45

70

82
82
110

82
a2
a2
70
70
70

32
70

70
32
70
82
45

110
110
110
110
95
95
95

YOPHUI YAH

3 HaTypaNbHUMKM apOMaTU3aToOpaMm
IMNEPIAN EPJ1 TPEiA
AMETI MONYHWLIA 3 BEPLLKAMY

BE3ANKOTO/TbHI HANOI

COCA COLA 250
COCA COLA ZEROD 250
FANTA ORANGE 250
SPRITE 250
SCHWEPPES, INDIAN TONIC 250
BURN ORIGINAL 250
BOHAKBA ras. / Heras. 330
BOPHOMI 500
CAH NENJIErPIHO 250
CAH NEJIETPIHO 750
AKBA MAHHA 250
AKBA MAHHA 750
COKMI B ACOPTUMEHTI 250

CBIMOBUMATI COKW @50 my
AECUHOBI

[PEANOPYTOBN

MOPKBAHHI

ABNYHHMI

AHAHACOBH

CENIEPOBH

JUMOHHHi

NIUMOHAIKX

BNIACHOr0 NPUroTYBaHHs (500 ml)
JTAIM-BAHIfTb

ArIHAIA

MAPAKYiiA

BE3ANIKOT OJTbHI KOKTEWII 200 my
ANEPOITb CTIPITLY

MITIK LUEVK BAHLTbHM

MITTK LUETIK COOHA KAPAMETb

[IHTBE/H

MOXITO

ITPUCTI KOKTEMNI a0 my
XYro
ATEPOTIb CTIPITY

{ o

70
70

45
45
45
45
45
65
35
76
98
135
98
155
34

110
120
78
78
190
90
95

95
95
95

110
80
80
a8
68

146
154

Q




KOKTEWMI
MAPTIHI OIEPO & TOHIK

JHUH NIHK YEPI TOHIK
XAWBON

MOXITO

KYBA JlIbPE

bITALI MEPI

0111 OELLIEH

BICKI CAYEP
MAPAKY/A CAYEP
JHNH TOHIK
MAMIIKIH CAYEP
METI0BUI MAPME3AH
TUPAMICY BAPCTAN

3ITPIBAKYI KOKTEMNI 00

BEMIIC KABA

[TIIHTBEWH uepsoruit / Ginwit
CMAVCI rPor

ITATIACHKMI TPOr
POMOBE KAKAO

TAPAYIA ANEPOSTb

ATIEPUTUBW som)
MAPTIHI DIEPQ

MAPTIHI EKCTPA [IPAVA
MAPTIHI b"AiHKO
MAPTIHI POCCO

MAPTIHI PI3EPBA BITTEP
ANEPOJTb

ABCEHT s0my
KCEHTA ABCEHTA

KPUHKAHUI LWOT som)
ETEPMAVICTEP

BICKI s0my

[IKOHHI YOKEP PEL] NIEVEN

[IKOHHI YOKEP BAIEK IENBA 12 YO
[IKOHHI YOKEP [0/ JIEVIB/I PE3EPB
CIHITITOH 00 JAGOTAYH 12 YO
[JIEHMOPAHIKI OPIIPKUHAT 10 YO
TATIICKEP 10 Y0

TATITTAMOP [Ibi0 OPIJUHAN
BY/INIET BYPBOH

[IKEK IEHIENC 0N N7

[KEK IEHIENC IMKEHTENbMEH [MEK
CMIAVICEOKC FAPBY3

[OPUTKA s0my

KOZALIbKA PADA KITACHYHA

KOZALIbKA PADA NIEPLIEBA

MEPLUA TUTbAIA NIOBAMHA

RADA NIPEMIYM KNACIK

[OPIKA OIHNAHIA

OIHNAHLIA XKYPABUHA (CTUTTIA ATOJA)
[PEV Y3

BE/IbBETIEP

KOCKEHKOPBA

NIHKWH somy
FOPOH'C

FOPIOH'C MIPEMIYM MIHK
TEHKEPI NeTEH

130
200
200
200
200
200
50

130
130
200
130
50

135

128
128
120
128
105

78
178
180
190
125
180
185
185

110
78
89

105
95

110

46
46
46
46
82
38

124

105

116
208
310
240
280
290
120
172
130
156
156

39
39
43
39
64
64
130
170
69

95
99
195

POM som)

KENTEH MOPTAH YAVT

KETTEH MOPTAH OPIIMUHAN CTIAVIC O
KETTEH MOPTAH [IAPK POM

KETTEH MOPFAH BJIEK CTAVICA

JAKAMA 23 Y0

BPEH]I s0mi
METAKCA 5 31POK

CEH PEMI VSOP
CTAPYIA KAXETI 3*
CTAPYIA KAXETI 5*

KOHbAK 0m)

PEMI MAPTAH VS SUPERIEUR
PEMI MAPTAH VS0P

PEMI MAPTAH X0

XEHHECCI VERY SPECIAL
XEHHECCI VSOP PRIVILEGE

TEKUJTA s0mp
ECTIONOH BTAHKO
TI0H XY/II0 BAHKO
[I0H XY7II0 PEMOCAND

[PATA ¢0my

TIIGAPHA KPICTATIO, FAMBAPOTA
TIIBAPHA IHBEKIATA, TAMBAPOTA
TPATIILUMHAN

ATNA PYTA

KANIbBALIOC om)

KbOP JIE JIOH CENEKCIOH

JIIMOHYENO somy
JIMOHYENO BIANIA MACCA

JIIMOHYEJIO KPA®TOBE som
JIMOHYENO KITACIKO
JIMOHYENO [IE KPEMA

NKEPH 0m)
BEITIIC OPIIMKMHAN
KYAHTPO

CAMBYKA AHTIKA KNACIK
BOJAPE B ACOPTUMEHTI

LWEPPI & NOPTO om
LIEPPI NEJIPO XIMEHEC ENb KAHJIALIO
LLIEPPI JIYCTAY OIHO XAPAHA

MOPTO CAHIEMAH YAWT

MOPTO CAHLIEMAH PYbI

MBO v nnAwkax
JIEO® BNOH

JIEOO BPIOH

KOPOHA

XYTAPIIEH 6/2
CTENIA APTYA 6/a

MABO posnmsHE
CTE/NA APTYA
CTE/INA APTYA
XYTAPIEH
XYTAPIIEH

330
330
330
330
500

330
900
330
500

85
85
95
95
330

95
85
62
68

250
390
890
250
390

110
250
270

98
110
135
175

145

115

40
40

110
110
65
35

118
96
65
65

78
78
82
82
78

26
79
79
120



— BUHO —

BUHA TIO6OKAJIbHO

ITPUCTI BUHA
PROSECCO RIVANI, SCHENK
CAVA ORIGEN BRUT, MASIA VALLFORMOSA

bI/1l BUHA

RIESLING TROCKEN PETER NICOLAY,
DR.HEIDEMANNS-BERGWEILER 2018 GERMANY

SOAVE, CASA LUNARDI DOC 2017 ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE,
CASTELFORTE 2018 ITALY

CHENIN BLANC STELLENBOSCH HILLS
OVERHEX WINES 2017 SAR

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH
RONGOPAI 2018

YEPBOHI BUHA
CORVINA VERONESE, CASTELFORTE 2016 ITALY

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0 SANTORO,
SAN MARZANO DOC 2017 ITALY

PINOTAGE THE GRINDER 2016 SAR

CRIANZA CASTILLO DEL CANTE HONDO,
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ 2015 SPAIN

NECEPTHI BUHA
DULCE VENGANZA, DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM 2017

[JIALLKA BUHA

IIAMNAHCBKE
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

TAITTINGER RESERVE BRUT
DRAPPIER, «CARTE D'OR» BRUT

POEBE LUAMNAHCBKE
PIPER-HEIDSIECK, ROSE SAUVAGE

ITPUCTI BUHA
CAVICCHIOLI LAMBRUSCO BIANCO
DELL'EMILIA IGT DOLCE

SPUMANTE ROSE EXTRA DRY, CASA BURTI
CAVA ORIGEN BRUT, MASIA VALLFORMOSA
SIGNAT CAVA BRUT ROSE (PINOT NOIR) DO
PROSECCO RIVANI, SCHENK DOC

FILIPETTI ASTI, VALSA NUOVO PERLINO DOCG
PROSECCO TREVISO, «LA GI0I0SA» BRUT DOC

150 ml
115
125

150 ml

98
95

98

128

128

150 ml
95

98
115

148

50ml
75

750 ml
2900

2400
2500

750 ml
2100

750 ml

395
360
620
870
680
860
840

bI/ll BUHA

(OPAHLIA

BOURGOGNE

CHABLIS, DOMAINE DU COLOMBIER 2017
VINCENT GIRARDIN MEURSAULT AOC «VIEILLES
VIGNES» BL 2015

VALLEE DU RHONE
VIOGNIER PAYS D'0C, DELAS 2018

[TATIA

PIEMONTE
GAVI «AURORA», ROBERTO SAROTTO DOCG 2017

ROERO RECIT ARNEIS, MONCHIERO CARBONE
DOCG 2016

ALTO ADIGE

GEWURZTRAMINER CLASSIC LINE, COLTERENZIO
Doc 2017

SAUVIGNON «BLANC FUMAT» COLLIO DOC,
EUGENIO COLLAVINI 2017

VENETO

SOAVE, CASA LUNARDI DOC 2017

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE,
CASTELFORTE DOC 2018

CHARDONNAY MONTELLIANA 1GT 2017

FRIULI

PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI AQUILEIA, ZONIN DOC 2017
TOSCANA

GALESTRO GRIFFE, RUFFINO IGT 2018
VERMENTINO AIA VECCHIA IGT 2017

QUERCIABELLA 1GT CHARDONNAY/PINOT BLANC
«BATAR» 2016

UMBRIA
ORVIETO CLASSICO BIGI DOC 2017

ABRUZZ0

TREBBIANO RUBICONE, FOLONARI IGT 2016
SICILY

GRILLO «ROCCAPERCIATA» FIRRIATO IGT 2017
SARDINIA

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA, PIERO MANCINI DOC
2016

PUNICA IGT ISOLA DEI NURAGHI «SAMAS» 2018

ICMIAHIA

MURCIA
MOSCATEL, BODEGAS JUAN GIL DO 2017

CASTILLA Y LEON
BODEGAS JOSE PARIENTE VERDEJO
FERMENTADO EN BARRICA DO RUEDA 2017

RIAS BAIXAS
ROSA NAUTICA ALBARINO 2018

HIMEHHMHA

MOSEL-SAAR-RUWER
GEWURZTRAMINER VILLA WOLF 2017

750 ml

1220
3600

820

1100

1050
1320

465

490
490

625

490
390

3600

396
640

490

650
1100

380

1300

870

520

Q



RIESLING TROCKEN PETER NICOLAY,
DR.HEIDEMANNS-BERGWEILER 2018

AP

CHENIN BLANC STELLENBOSCH HILLS
OVERHEX WINES 2017

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MAN 2017

HOBA SEJTARLIA

MALBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH RONGOPAI
2018

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH «KIA ORA»
2017

APIEHTUHA

MENDOZA
CHARDONNAY VINEYARDS TRAPICHE
2016

Hi

ACONCAGUA
SAUVIGNON BLANC «LIMITED SELECTION»,
MONTES 2017

YEPBOHI BUHA

(OPAHLIIA
BORDEAUX

CHATEAU MOULIN DE MALLET, MAISON SICHEL
2016

CHATEAU MALARTIC-LAGRAVIERE RG 2013
VALLEE DU RHONE

DELAS CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE AGC
«HAUTE PIERRE» RG 2017

ITATIA

PIEMONTE
SCHIAVENZA, DOLCETTO D'ALBA DOC 2017

ALTO ADIGE
MERLOT DI CASA, EUGENIO COLLAVINI COLLIO
Doc 2017

VENETO
CORVINA VERONESE, CASTELFORTE 2016

490

620
630

660

1050

780

680

750 ml

740
3100

2700

1050

475

PINOT NERO DELLE VENEZIE, BORGO MOLINO IGT

2018

VALPOLICELLA «BOCCASCALUCE», VICENTINI
AGOSTINO DOC 2016

AMARONE DELLE VALPOLICELLA,
CASTELFORTE DOCG 2015
TOSCANA

TORGAIO, RUFFINO IGT 2018

MORELLINO DI SCANSANO «LOHSA»,
POLIZIANO DOCG 2016

CHIANTI RISERVA, CASTELLANI DOCG 2016
SAN FELICE TOSCANA IGT «VIGORELLO» 2015

640

820

1600

490

690
745
2500

TENUTA BUON TEMPO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

RISERVA 2012

ABRUZZ0
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0 SANTORGO,
SAN MARZANO DOC 2017

PUGLIA
NEGROAMARO PUGLIA MESSER DEL FAUNO IGT
2018

SICILY
NERO D'AVOLA «TARENI» CARLO PELLEGRINO,
TERRE SICILIANE IGT 2018

SARDEGNA
«MONTESSU», PUNICA 16T 2013

ICTAHIA

VALDEPENAS
CRIANZA CASTILLO DEL CANTE HONDO,
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ 2015

RIBERA DEL DUERO
LA PLANTA, BODEGAS ARZUAGA NAVARRO 2017

ABCTPATIA
SHIRAZ D’ARENBERG STUMP JUMP 2016

MAP
PINOTAGE THE GRINDER 2016

Y

VALLEY CENTRAL
CARMENERE ERRAZURIZ ESTATE 2016

COLCHAGUA VALLEY

SYRAH «CUVEE ALEXANDRE» SAN JOSE DE
APALTA

CASA LAPOSTOLLE 2013

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MONTES ALPHA 2014

APTEHTUHA

MENDOZA
CHAKANA NUNA ESTATE MALBEC

POYKEBI BUHA

OPAHLIA
VALLEY DE LOIRE
ROSE D'ANJOU LACHETEAU 2018

[TATIIA
ROS'AURA, FEUDI DI SAN GREGORI0 DOC 2017

ICTAHIA

GARNACHA ROSE, MANZANOS LAS CAMPANAS
D0 NAVARRA 2018

NECEPTHI BUHA
DULCE VENGANZA, DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM 2017

[1aHu¥ iHopMaLiiHwiA NpOCTeKT MICTUTL MaTepiank Npo MpoayKLI0 Ta il BUPOBHYKIB, Aka peaniayeTCA Ha TepUTapil 3aknagly rpoMagCLKoro xapHysaHA «byddaniHo

3400

490

350

a70

1200

280

1050

380

380

1050

1200
950

780

750 ml

680

660

490

500 ml
7%

».0) EPIFAETLCA B KYTOHKY CNOMMBAYA | BIUOAETHCA HA
nepLuy BAMary. Llitm BKa3aHi B HaLlioHarbHili BanioTi — PUBHI. .

[



